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Tomball (Texas, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Birchview Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 23 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Pirate Bed

Loft Bed

Two Flora Paintings
Art prints

Art by Tasia Smith
Contemporary Art

3 Art Prints

3 Framed Lansdcape Photographs
Glabe

Oriental Rug

Tables

Two wooden chairs
Oval wood Coffeetable
Lamps

Two vintage wraps
Round Criental Rug

5 Shelf Bookcase
Bookcase

Computer desk

Drop leaf desk

Marble top coffee table
Marble top Coffee Table
DVD Storage shelf and Entertainment Center
Bookshelf by Frankson
Bird Figurines

Ceramic tray and more
Metal Table

Garden table and Chairs
Child sized Blackboard
Clothing Rack

Heat, Cool, Humidify
Sports Chair and Lunch Container
Serving trays and more

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 37:00pm CT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Plates

Dishes

Vases and more
Glasses

Bowlsand Baking
Vases

Assortment of books and DV Ds.
Dishes

Christmas Bakes
Baking Lot
Electronic Lot
Sports Lot

Vintage Scarf Lot
Scarf Lot

Silver plate Lot
Dishes

Painted plates and more
Cushions

Chargers and more
Serving dishes
Oriental Lot

Pretty in Pink
Dishes

Art Glass

Figurines and more
French figurines
Small Appliance Lot
Large picture frame.
Quilts

Wall Shelf

Antique Table

Wall hanging
Antique Pecan Side Tables
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Lot Title
0067 Lamp
Lot

0068 Dall with stand

0069 Wood dresser and Mirror
0070 Dresser

0071 Wood dresser and mirror.
0072 Entertainment Cabinet
0073 Antique Korean Lingerie Chest and Mirror
0074 silk Flowers

0075 Statue

0076 Large Statue on Pedestal
0077 Patio Chairs

0078 Notebooks

0079 Orienta stylerugs

0080 Vintage loveseat

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

