Tomball (Texas, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Birchview Dr

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 23 5:00pm CT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 3 7:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Pirate Bed	0034	Plates
0002	Loft Bed	0035	Dishes
0003	Two Floral Paintings	0036	Vases and more
0004	Art prints	0037	Glasses
0005	Art by Tasia Smith	0038	Bowls and Baking
0006	Contemporary Art	0039	Vases
0007	3 Art Prints	0040	Assortment of books and DVDs.
0008	3 Framed Lansdcape Photographs	0041	Dishes
0009	Globe	0042	Christmas Bakes
0010	Oriental Rug	0043	Baking Lot
0011	Tables	0044	Electronic Lot
0012	Two wooden chairs	0045	Sports Lot
0013	Oval wood Coffee table	0046	Vintage Scarf Lot
0014	Lamps	0047	Scarf Lot
0015	Two vintage wraps	0048	Silver plate Lot
0016	Round Oriental Rug	0049	Dishes
0017	5 Shelf Bookcase	0050	Painted plates and more
0018	Bookcase	0051	Cushions
0019	Computer desk	0052	Chargers and more
0020	Drop leaf desk	0053	Serving dishes
0021	Marble top coffee table	0054	Oriental Lot
0022	Marble top Coffee Table	0055	Pretty in Pink
0023	DVD Storage shelf and Entertainment Center	0056	Dishes
0024	Bookshelf by Frankson	0057	Art Glass
0025	Bird Figurines	0058	Figurines and more
	Ceramic tray and more		French figurines
	Metal Table		Small Appliance Lot
0028	Garden table and Chairs		Large picture frame.
0029	Child sized Blackboard		Quilts
0030	Clothing Rack		Wall Shelf
	Heat, Cool, Humidify		Antique Table
0032	Sports Chair and Lunch Container		Wall hanging
0033	Serving trays and more	0066	Antique Pecan Side Tables

Lot Title

0067 Lamp

Lot

0068 Doll with stand

0069 Wood dresser and Mirror

0070 Dresser

0071 Wood dresser and mirror.

0072 Entertainment Cabinet

0073 Antique Korean Lingerie Chest and Mirror

0074 silk Flowers

0075 Statue

0076 Large Statue on Pedestal

0077 Patio Chairs

0078 Notebooks

0079 Oriental style rugs

0080 Vintage loveseat

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.